TOTALLY KIDS
2023 SUMMER FEE STRUCTURE

Family Registration Fee $25.00
SUMMER
Weekly Rate $110.00
4 Day Rate $90.00
3 Day Rate $70.00
1/2 Day - Weekly Rate $55.00
1/2 Day - 4 Day Rate $45.00
1/2 Day - 3 Day Rate $35.00
Drop-in Rate $40.00
1/2 Day - Drop-in Rate $20.00

Drop-in rates are dependent on space availability.
All rates are per student except registration fee.

Daily late fee - $15.00 for the first 15 minutes, $1.00 per minute after that.
Late weekly payment fee - $15.00 if payment not received by Friday of the preceding week.
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